Sacr!m’
ST
CR
A
M
EN
TO
C
ITY
U
NIFIED
SC
HO
O
H
OT
HT
BT
407"
m
De
Be
n




Sacramento City Unified School District

Warrants and Checks Issued
November 2012

Account
County Accounts Payable Warrants
for Operating Expenses

Warrant/Check Numbers Fund

97-285736 - 97-286702

General (01)

Charter (09)

Adult Education (11)

Child Development (12)
Cafeteria (13)

Building (21)

Developer Fees (25)

Mello Roos Capital Proj (49)
Payroll Revolving (76)

Amount by Fund

Total by Account

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

4,678,862.18
40,760.73
47,743.58
31,564.57
949,291.79
804,311.58
11,546.15
8,457.84
262,092.12

$

6,834,630.54
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