

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOH []TETBT100000Tmpeper

Sacramento City Unified School District Warrants and Checks Issued November 2012

Account	Warrant/Check Numbers	<u>Fund</u>	Amount by Fund		<u>T</u>	otal by Account
County Accounts Payable Warrants	97-285736 - 97-286702	General (01)	\$	4,678,862.18		
for Operating Expenses		Charter (09)	\$	40,760.73		
		Adult Education (11)	\$	47,743.58		
		Child Development (12)	\$	31,564.57		
		Cafeteria (13)	\$	949,291.79		
		Building (21)	\$	804,311.58		
		Developer Fees (25)	\$	11,546.15		
		Mello Roos Capital Proj (49)	\$	8,457.84		
		Payroll Revolving (76)	\$	262,092.12		
					\$	6,834,630.54